Dudley High School Site Based Leadership Team
	Team Member
	Association
	Email

	Dr. Marcus Gause
	Principal
	gausem@gcsnc.com 

	Brenda James
	Dudley Alumni Association
	Pspiritchild@triad.rr.com

	Francis Appiah-Fokuoh
	Math Teacher
	appiahf@gcsnc.com

	Shannon Barbour
	Latin Teacher
	barbous@gcsnc.com

	Antonia Elam
	Assistant Principal – Grade 10
	elama@gcsnc.com

	Cheryl Donahue-Wright
	Communities in Schools/Co-Recording Secretary
	donahuc@gcsnc.com

	Dr. Margaret Eaddy-Busch
	Instructional Coach
	eaddybm@gcsnc.com

	Melanie Handy
	English Teacher
	handym@gcsnc.com

	David Frye
	Social Studies Teacher
	fryed@gcsnc.com

	Bonnie Fulp
	Media Specialist
	fulpb@gcsnc.com

	Dr. Marcus Gause
	Principal
	gausem@gcsnc.com

	Cammie McDowell
	Assistant Principal – Grade 9
	cummic@gcsnc.com

	Treena Jackson
	Parent Representative
	workingforourkids@gmail.com

	Dr. Roger Jackson
	Cultural Arts/Fine Arts Rep
	Jacksor5@gcsnc.com

	Artouris Bryant
	Athletic Director
	Bryanta7@gmail.com

	Keely Crawford
	Parent Representative
	Keelycrawford1984@gmail.com

	Rylee Jackson
	Student Representative 
	12738193@stu.gcsnc.com

	Dr. Erick Pryor
	Assistant Principal – Grade 12
	pryore@gcsnc.com

	Angie Roberson
	Community Representative
	Roberson.angie@gmail.com

	Dale Tonkins
	Community Leader
	Landscaping72@hotmail.com

	Dr. Charles Robinson
	Exceptional Children Rep
	Robinsc6@gcsnc.com

	Tiffany Rouse
	Counselor
	rouset@gcsnc.com

	Raymond Smith
	Science Teacher
	Smithr2@gcsnc.com

	Cicily Springs
	CTE Teacher 
	springsc@gcsnc.com

	Frank McNeil
	Career Dev. Coordinator
	mcneilf@gcsnc.com

	Christopher Snead
	Special Populations Coordinator
	sneadc@gcsnc.com

	Noelle Victor
	Curriculum Facilitator
	victorn@gcsnc.com

	Erika Wilson
	Assistant Principal – Grade 11
	wilsone@gcsnc.com

	Wanda Wilson
	PTSA/PARENT REP.
	Wandaw22@gmail.com
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